Summary of San Luis Obispo County Region IRWM Grant Awards

San Luis Obispo County IRWM Region Grant Funding Award Summary September 2016
Grant Funding Source and Funded Projects Project Sponsor Grant Funding

Prop 50 Planning Grant (2008) $500,000
Data Enhancement Plan Flood Control District $72,500
Flood Management Plan Flood Control District $55,000
Groundwater Banking Plan Flood Control District $185,000
Regional Permitting Plan County of San Luis Obispo $187,500
Prop 84 Planning Grant (2012) $1,000,000
Update Plan to Meet Standards Flood Control District $185,000
Identification of Basins Requiring SNMPs Flood Control District $15,000
Santa Maria Groundwater Basin Study Flood Control District $200,000
Paso Robles Groundwater Basin SNMP City of Paso Robles $100,000
Paso Robles Groundwater Basin Model Flood Control District $50,000
Regional Recycled Water Planning Flood Control District $200,000
. Upper Salinas RCD $125,360
Watershed Management Planning Coastal San Luis RCD $124.640
Prop 84 Implementation Grant (2011) $10,401,000
Los Osos Wastewater Project County of San Luis Obispo $5,945,444
Flood Control Zone 1/1A — Modified 3c Project Flood Control District $2,200,000
Nipomo Supplemental Water Project Nipomo CSD $2,200,000
Prop 1E Implementation Grant (2011) $2,797,000
Flood Control Zone 1/1A - Waterway Management Program Flood Control District $2,797,000
Prop 84 Expedited Drought Grant (2014) $6,323,610
CSA 23-AMWC-Garden Farms Emergency Intertie County of San Luis Obispo $1,542,970
Heritage Ranch CSD Emergency Turnout Heritage Ranch CSD $117,165
Cambria CSD Emergency Water Supply Cambria CSD $4,382,255
Grant Administration Flood Control District $281,220
Prop 84 Implementation Grant (2015) $3,702,762
Templeton CSD Upper Salinas River Basin Conjunctive Use Templeton CSD $2,956,796
San Simeon CSD Well Head Treatment Project San Simeon CSD $362,431
Ocean CSD Water Resources Reliability Program Oceano CSD $198,397
Grant Administration Flood Control District $185,138
Total Grant Funding Awarded for SLO County IRWM Region $24,724,372

10f1





